


Furniture mounted
Lunction Dox

PJysical support

7nsJielded tYisted pair
PatcJ panels and Lumpers

®

NCSA Ortronics 

��

/QdWNar StrWctWred cabNing sQNWtiQns by NCSA OrtrQnics bring reNiabiNity� 
eHHicient QH instaNNatiQn and high perHQrOance tQ QWr XaNWabNe cWstQOers�
9e QHHer high SWaNity� bWdgetary price sQNWtiQns HQr netYQrM cQOOWnicatiQn
engineering and 'Zpertises�

ANN�NCSA�OTVTQPKEU�RTQFWEVU�CTG�VGUVGF�D[�VJKTF�RCTVKGU�VQ�OGGV�TIA�'IA-�68-B�2�CPF�ISO11801-2002�CCVGIQT[���
CPF�CCVGIQT[�6�ECDNG�URGEKHKECVKQPU�

MDF�EQTG�CUUGODN[�
JKIJ�FGPUKV[�110�VGNGRJQPG
OCKP�FKUVTKDWVKQP�HTCOG FiDer-optic 

rack-mounting
enclosures, HiDer optic adapter panels, and Lumpers

FNQQT�BQZ



��

��QualiHied installation is reHerring to 
tJe installation is done Dy NCSA or 
Ortronics certiHied installer using an 
approXed production oH connectiXity 
and caDle�

KG[UVQPG Faceplate

'nd�tQ�end sQNWtiQn

NetYork CaDle Tray Solutions

Metal and non-metal
Yire trougJ

KG[UVQPG�FCVC��XQKEG
��OWNVKOGFKC�,CEMU

6he cabNing systeO is integrated
Yith standard patch paneNs and
Wsed Yith QWr Hiber Qptic prQdWcts�
NCSA OrtrQnics prQXides a reNiabNe
end�tQ�end sQNWtiQn that perHectNy
sQNXes aNN Minds QH reSWirOents in 
the cabNing QH the systeO�

9arranty

All qualiHied installations are 
coXered Dy a 2�-year application
Yarranty and � years product
Yarranty� NCSA Ortronics products
oHHer Xalue Hor our customers,
YitJ Jassle Hree applications�



��

0%5#�5GTKGU�I����(CEGRNCVG
®

®

Part No� Descriptions

NC-FPS1K2

NC-FPS1K4

(Only Hor -eystone Standard Jack

NCSA Ortronics Series I Faceplate, 18�, Single PortNC-FPS1K1

NC-FPS1K1

NC-FPS1K2

������

AXCKNCDNG�CQNQWT

Black  = ��쨱9Jite  = ��쨱Grey  = �8

���

9QrMstatiQn 

������������ ��� ��� ���

Black  = ��쨱Red  = �2 ; Orange  = �3 ; ;elloY  = �4 ; Green  = �� ; 

���

Blue  = �6 ; Purple  = ��쨱Grey  = �8쨱Standard Colour is 9Jite, 
no code required

Remark � Plastic laDels JaXe PJones and Computer SymDol

CQNQWT�CXCKNCDNG�HQT�VJG�PNCUVKE�LCDGN�HQT�SGTKGU�I�FCEGRNCVG

NC-FPS1LC-::
NC-FPS1LP-::

NC-FPS1LP-::

NC-FPS1LC-::

NC-FPS1K1F

NC-FPS1K2F

NC-FPS1K4

NCSA Ortronics Series I Faceplate, 18�, Dual Ports

NCSA Ortronics Series I Faceplate, 18�, Four Ports

NCSA Ortronics Series I FiDre Jack Faceplate, 18�, Single Port

NCSA Ortronics Series I FiDre Jack Faceplate, 18�, Dual Port

It can De connected to all NCSA � TecJCJoice
Copper � FiDre Jacks� 'acJ Faceplate carries 
one, tYo or Hour -eystonemodules ports� It Jas 
sliding dust coXer tJat protects tJe Lack Hrom 
contamination and damage� Plastic laDels YitJ
Computer and PJone SymDol tJat could
Hacilitate identiHication Hor eacJ port, making it easier to De manged�

NCSA Ortronics Series I Plastic LaDel, Computer, 1�� pcs/Dag

NCSA Ortronics Series I Plastic LaDel, PJone, 1�� pcs/Dag

NCSA Ortronics Series I Faceplate, 4�, Single Port

NCSA Ortronics Series I Faceplate, 4�, Dual Ports

NC-FPS1AK1

NC-FPS1AK2



Part No� Descriptions

NC-KS610S

NC-KS610

NCSA�OTVTQPKEU�KG[UVQPG�,CEMU�KU�CHHKZGF�YKVJ�CP�GCU[-VQ-WPFGTUVCPF
YKTG�VGTOKPCVKQP�FGUKIP�
�68A�QT��68B��CPF�UWRRQTVU�VQQNNGUU�KPUVCNNCVKQP
QT�UVCPFCTF�RWPEJ�VQQN�VGTOKPCVKQP��,CEM�VGTOKPCVKQP�EQWNF�DG�FQPG
HKTUV��VJGP�KPUVCNN�VJG�LCEM�KPVQ�HCEGRNCVG�QT�RCPGN�HTQO�VJG�TGCT��KV�EQWNF
KORTQXG�VJG�HNGZKDKNKV[�QH�KPUVCNNCVKQP�

-G[UVQPG�%QRRGT�,CEM

NC-KS610S NC-KS610A

NC-KS6S NC-KS6A

NC-KS�'S NC-KS�'A

������������ ��� ��� ���

Black  = ��쨱Red  = �2 ; Orange  = �3 ; ;elloY  = �4 ; 
Green  = �� ; Blue  = �6 ; Purple  = ��쨱Grey  = �8쨱

Standard Colour is 9Jite, no code required  

���

Remark � SJielded Jack is Metal YitJout colour cJoice

7PUJKGNFGF�-�CCV��G��CCV�6���CCV�6A�CQNQWT�ORVKQP

NC-KS6S

NC-KS6A

NC-KS�'S

NC-KS�'A

(Install YitJ NCSA -eystone Faceplate and Panel only)

Tool-Free 11� PuncJ Tool

��

-eystone SJielded Copper Jack,Cat 6A,Tool-Hree,Metal 

-eystone 7n-SJielded Copper Jack,Cat 6A,Tool-Hree

-eystone SJielded Copper Jack,Cat 6,Tool-Hree,Metal 

-eystone 7n-SJielded Copper Jack,Cat 6,Tool-Hree

-eystone SJielded Copper Jack,Cat �e,Tool-Hree,Metal

-eystone 7n-SJielded Copper Jack,Cat �e,Tool-Hree

Black  = ��쨱Red  = �2 ; Orange  = �3 ; ;elloY  = �4 ; 
Green  = �� ; Blue  = �6 ; Purple  = ��쨱Grey  = �8쨱

Standard Colour is 9Jite, no code required 

Remark � SJielded Jack is Metal YitJout colour cJoice

7PUJKGNFGF�-�CCV��G��CCV�6���CCV�6A�CQNQWT�ORVKQP



PaneN � /anager
NCSA OrtrQnics PaneN 
'Opty�

��

NC-PHFNKS724

NC-PHANKS724

NC-808000011

NC-604001�1

NC-�0600167
O4-110DBC6100

NCSA OrtrQnics CabNe /anager

NC-PHFNKS724

NC-PHANKS724

(Could install NCSA -eystone Jacks, Not included in tJis part no�

NC-808000011

NC-604001�1

NC-604001�1-9

NC-808000011-9

NCSA OrtrQnics ��� PaneN
11� Block Cat �e � Cat 6 patcJ panels Hor Xoice system Yiring needs and partitioned
Yiring closet 

O4-110DBC�'100

®

Panel adopts tJe traditional multi-port design, YJicJ can De installed YitJ 24
-eystone Jacks, Hor Category 6A, 6, �e togetJer YitJ support DotJ sJielded and
unsJielded solutions, and eXen multimedia modular Lacks can De installed� 9itJ
a rear caDle  management Hrame, tJe caDle Jas suHHicient support to  eliminate
tJe impact oH tJe Halling stress on tJe caDle� AXailaDle in DotJ Hlat and angled�

PCTV�NQ� DGUETKRVKQPU�

24�PQTVU�FNCV�PCPGN��Y�Q�,CEM�SJKGNFGF��7P-SJKGNFGF

24�PQTVU�FNCV�PCPGN��Y�Q�,CEM�SJKGNFGF��7P-SJKGNFGF

made oH JigJ-grade aluminum alloy and steel, YJicJ can eHHectiXely manage tJe
Yire and preXent excessiXe Dending oH tJe Yire to aHHect tJe transmission perHormance�

PCTV�NQ� DGUETKRVKQPU
ANWOKPWO�HQTK\QPVCN�CCDNG�MCPCIGT��1����H�Z�1����D��17��BNCEM

SVGGN�CCDNG�MCCIGT��4KPI�T[RG��1�7��H�Z������D��BNCEM

ANWOKPWO�HQTK\QPVCN�CCDNG�MCPCIGT��1����H�Z�1����D��17��9JKVG

SVGGN�CCDNG�MCCIGT��4KPI�T[RG��1�7��H�Z������D��9JKVG

NC-�0600167

O4-110DBC�'100

NC-110DBC�'100

O4-110DBC6100

PCTV�NQ�� DGUETKRVKQPU�

110�XQKEG���FCVC�OQFWNG�DTCEMGV��UWRRQTV�200�RCKTU��27��DNCEM

CNCTKV[�CCV�6��110��100�RCKTU��PQ�HQQV�

CNCTKV[�CCV��G��110��100�RCKTU��PQ�HQQV�

NCSA�SGTKGU�CCV��G��110��100�RCKTU��Y�DCEM�RCPGN��BNCEM�



Cat �e Patch CQrd

/QdWNar Patch CQrd

NC-MCS<6A01-04

NC-MCS602-06

��

������������������������ ���

Black = ��쨱Red = �2 ; Orange = �3 ; ;elloY = �4 ;
 Green = �� ; Blue = �6 ; Purple = ��쨱Grey = �8쨱

9Jite = ��뼶 

Remark � Standard Colour is Blue 

PCVEJ�CQTF�CQNQWT

NC-MC602-06

NC-MCS<�'A01-02

Cat � Patch CQrd

Model No�  = Part No�  
 LengtJ (Meter) XX 
 (- Colour Code )

NC-8P1104�01-06

NC-8P11011001-06

��� Patch CQrd 

NC-8P11�4�XX-�6

NC-8P11�11�XX-�6
Model No�  = Part No�  
 LengtJ (Meter) (XX = �1,�2,�3)

NCSA Ortronics Modular PatcJ Cord enaDle a compact design Hor JigJ-density 
applications YitJ Hactory pre-terminated protection� 'acJ caDle is pre-tested to 
ensure Dest perHormance�

Part No� Descriptions 

NCSA Ortronics 8oice PatcJ Cord 11�-RJ4�

NCSA Ortronics 8oice PatcJ Cord 11�-11�

NC-MCS<�'

NC-MCS�'

Part No� Descriptions 

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,F/7TP,Cat �e,LS<H

NC-MC<�'

NC-MC�'

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,F/7TP,Cat �e,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat �e,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat �e, LS<H

Model No�  = Part No� 
 LengtJ (Meter) XX 
 (- Colour Code)

NC-MCS<6

NC-MCS6

Part No� Descriptions

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,F/7TP,Cat 6,LS<H

NC-MC<6

NC-MC6

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,F/7TP,Cat 6,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat 6,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat 6, LS<H

Cat �A Patch CQrd 

Model No� = Part No�  
 LengtJ (Meter) XX 
 (- Colour Code )

NC-MCS<6A

NC-MCS6A

Part No� Descriptions

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,S/FTP,Cat 6A,LS<H

NC-MC<6A

NC-MC6A

SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,S/FTP,Cat 6A,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat 6A,P8C

7n-SJielded Modular PatcJ Cord,7/7TP,Cat 6A, LS<H
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®

Fiber Optic SQNWt iQn

NC-61�00�70-00

NCSA Series 17 FiDre 'nclosure

For Install 4 NCSA or Ortronics Series HDFP Adaptor Panel

Open Top CoXer, Front and Rear Doors YitJ Sliding Tray 

NC-62�00�70-00

MCZKOWO�FKDTGU�CQWPV�
96�LC���48�SC�

Fibre 'ncNQsWre

For more inHormation, please call your local NCSA Ortronics sales representatiXe�  

NC-61�00�70-00

$asic Fibre
'ncNQsWre

NC-61�00�71-00

NCSA Series 27 FiDre 'nclosure 

NCSA Ortronics HiDer optic solution supports all kind oH HiDer routing metJod� Our extensiXe range oH
products YitJ enJances design Hor HlexiDility, quality � simple installation oHHering eHHectiXe deployment�

NC-HDFP-BLANK

NC-HDFP-LCQ24LC

0%5#�(KDTG�#FCRVQT�2CPGN�
All HiDer optic adapters are made oH JigJ-density ceramic � JigJ-quality PC and ABS materials� AHter multiple
ultra-Hine grinding, tJe insertion loss is guaranteed to meet tJe JigJest requirements� It can De inserted and
remoXed more tJan ��� times, and tJe products can meet international TIA standards�

NCSA HDFP
HDFP Blank Panel, Black

For Install 8 NCSA or Ortronics Series HDFP Adaptor Panel

Open Top CoXer, Front and Rear Doors YitJ Sliding Tray 

MCZKOWO�FKDTGU�CQWPV�
192�LC���96�SC�

NC-64�00�70-00

NCSA Series 47 FiDre 'nclosure 

For Install 16 NCSA or Ortronics Series HDFP Adaptor Panel

Open Top CoXer, Front and Rear Doors YitJ Sliding Tray 
YitJ 2 Position Locks  
MCZKOWO�FKDTGU�CQWPV�
�84�LC���192�SC�

NC-61�00�71-00

NCSA Series Basic17 FiDre 'nclosure 

For Install 4 NCSA or Ortronics Series HDFP Adaptor Panel

Front Sliding Tray 

MCZKOWO�FKDTGU�CQWPV�
96�LC���48�SC�

NC-OFP-BLANK

NC-OFP-BLANK

NC-OFP-BLANK

NC-OFP-BLANK

NC-HDFP-BLANK
NC-HDFP-LCD12AC
NC-HDFP-LCD12LC

NC-HDFP-MPA72CA

NC-HDFP-LCQ24AC

HDFP Adaptor Panel SM/MM, 6 X dual LC (12 LC), Ceremic  
(AC=Blue;LC=Aquq )

NC-HDFP-LCQ24LC

NC-HDFP-MPA72LA
NC-HDFP-MPA72MA

HDFP Adaptor Panel SM/MM, 6 X Quad LC (24 LC), Ceremic  
(AC=Blue;LC=Aquq )

NC-OFP-BLANK

HDFP Adaptor Panel SM/MM, 6 X MPO, Type A, 
(CA=Green ;LA=Aqua ;MA=Beige)

NC-HDFP-MPA96CA
NC-HDFP-MPA96LA
NC-HDFP-MPA96MA
NC-HDFP-MTD12AA
NC-HDFP-MTD12LA

HDFP Adaptor Panel SM/MM, 8 X MPO, Type A, 
(CA=Green ;LA=Aqua ;MA=Beige)

NC-HDFP-MTD12MA
HDFP Adaptor Panel SM/MM, 6 X Dual MT-RJ (12 cores)  
(AA=Blue;LA=Aqua;MA=Beige)



NCSA OFP Fiber Optic Adapter

NC-HDFP-BLANK

NC-HDFP-LCQ24LC

NC-HDFP-SCS06LC

NC-OFP-LCD12AC

NC-OFP-LCD12LC

NC-OFP-LCQ24LC

NC-OFP-SCD06AC

NC-OFP-SCD06LC

NC-OFP-SCD12LC

NCSA HDFP High Density Fiber Optic Adapter

NC-HDFP-SCD06AC
NC-HDFP-SCD06CC
NC-HDFP-SCD06LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 3 X SC Duplex Connectors (6 Cores), ceramic
(AA = Blue ; CC = Green ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-SCD08AC
NC-HDFP-SCD08LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 4 X SC Duplex Connectors (8 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-SCD12AC
NC-HDFP-SCD12CC
NC-HDFP-SCD12LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X SC Duplex Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic
(AA = Blue ; CC = Green ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-SCS06AC
NC-HDFP-SCS06LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X SC Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-STD08AC
NC-HDFP-STD08LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 4 X ST Duplex Connectors (8 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-STD08AC
NC-HDFP-STD08LC

NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Duplex Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-HDFP-STD08LC NCSA Series HDFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic

NCSA Series OFP Blank Adapter Panel, BlackNC-OFP-BLANK

NC-OFP-LCD12AC
NC-OFP-LCD12LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X Duplex LC Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-LCQ24AC
NC-OFP-LCQ24LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X Quad LC (24 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-MPA72CA
NC-OFP-MPA72LA
NC-OFP-MPA72MA

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X MPO Connectors, Type A
(CA = Green  ; LA = Aqua  ; MA = Beige)

NC-OFP-MPA96CA
NC-OFP-MPA96IA

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 8 X MPO Connectors, Type A
(CA = Green  ; IA = Beige)

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 8 X MPO Connectors, Type A
(LA = Aqua  ; MA = Beige )

NC-OFP-MPA96LA
NC-OFP-MPA96MA

NC-OFP-MTD12AA
NC-OFP-MTD12LA
NC-OFP-MTD12MA

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X Duplex MT-RJ Connectors (12 Cores)
(AA = Blue  ; LA = Aqua  ; MA = Beige )

NC-OFP-SCD06AC
NC-OFP-SCD06CC
NC-OFP-SCD06LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 3 X SC Duplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; CC = Green  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-SCD08AC
NC-OFP-SCD08LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 4 X SC Duplex Connectors (8 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-SCD12AC
NC-OFP-SCD12CC
NC-OFP-SCD12LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X SC Duplex Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; CC = Green ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-SCS06AC
NC-OFP-SCS06LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X SC Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-STD08AC
NC-OFP-STD08LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 4 X ST Duplex Connectors (8 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-STD12AC
NC-OFP-STD12LC

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Duplex Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic
(AC = Blue  ; LC = Aqua )

NC-OFP-STS06NC NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic

��

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X SC Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 4 X ST Duplex Connectors (8 Cores), Ceramic

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Duplex Connectors (12 Cores), Ceramic

NCSA Series OFP Adapter Panel, SM / MM, 6 X ST Simplex Connectors (6 Cores), Ceramic



Fibre ,acM

Remark 
     

NC-KSLCS

NC-KSLCM

NC-KSSCS

NC-KSSCM

NC-KSFC

NC-KSST

NC-KSLCS NC-KSLCM

NC-KSSCS

NC-FC NC-KSST

NC-KSSCM

쨞 Design netYQrM cabNing systeO tQ Oeet high
SWaNity and Hast instaNNatiQn reSWireOents
All Jacks, panels and patcJ panels are designed Hor indoor and 
outdoor, oHHice areas, open spaces, computer rooms and data 
centers� NCSA Ortronics caDling system Jelp engineers YitJ Hast 
installation and staDle netYork perHormance� 

outdoor, oHHice areas, open spaces, computer rooms and data 
centers� NCSA Ortronics caDling system Jelp engineers YitJ Hast
installation and staDle netYork perHormance� 
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Fiber Optic SQNWt iQn

NCSA�OTVTQPKEU�FKDGT�KG[UVQPG�,CEM�KU�OCPWHCEVWTGF�WUKPI
UVCVG-QH-VJG-CTV�EGTCOKE�UNGGXGU�CPF�JKIJ-SWCNKV[�KORCEV-TGUKUVCPV�
VJGTOQRNCUVKEU�VJCV�ECP�YKVJUVCPF�WR�VQ��00�KPUGTVKQPU�YKVJQWV�
CHHGEVKPI�KPUGTVKQP�NQUU�RGTHQTOCPEG�

�  TJe standard color is YJite

FKDGT�,CEM��SM��LC��DWRNGZ��CGTCOKE��BNWG�9JKVG

FKDGT�,CEM��MM��LC��DWRNGZ��CGTCOKE��ASWC�9JKVG

FKDGT�,CEM��SM��SC��DWRNGZ��CGTCOKE��BNWG�9JKVG

FKDGT�,CEM��MM��SC��DWRNGZ��CGTCOKE��ASWC�9JKVG

FKDGT�,CEM��MM���SM��FC��SKORNGZ��CGTCOKE��MGVCN���BNCEM

FKDGT�,CEM��MM���SM��ST��SKORNGZ��CGTCOKE��MGVCN���BNCEM



NC-61�00016

NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, SM, ���7M, SC, 7PC, � ��3dB, 1 strip, X meters, yelloY 

NC-P1PC9FLS<<<00:M

Description

NC-P1PC9FL4<<<00:M

NC-P1PF9FL)<<<00:M

NC-P1PF9FLF<<<00:M

NC-P1PC9FL4<<<00:M

NC-P1PC9FLS<<<00:M NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, SM, ���7M,LC, 7PC, � ��3dB, 1 strip, X meters, yelloY

NC-P1PF9FLF<<<00:M NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, MM, OM3, ���7M, SC, 7PC, � ���dB, 1 strip, X meters,Aqua

NC-P1PF9FL)<<<00:M NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, MM, OM3, ���7M,LC, 7PC, � ���dB, 1 strip, X meters,Aqua

NC-P1P)9FLF<<<00:M NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, MM, OM4, ���7M, SC, 7PC, � ���dB, 1 strip, X meters, Aqua

NC-P1P)9FL)<<<00:M NCSA Series FiDre Pigtail, MM, OM4, ���7M, LC, 7PC, � ���dB, 1 strip, X meters, Aqua

NC-61�00016 NCSA Series FiDer Splice Tray, Optical Fusion, 12/24/48 FiDers
For all FIDre 'nclosures

NC-P1DC2ILL<L<:::M

NC-P1DF2ILL<L<:::M

NC-P1DC2ILL<L<:::M

Description

NCSA Series FiDer Jumper, OS2, � ��3dB, SM, �뽉m, Split Duplex Connectors, 
LC (7PC)-LC (7PC), yelloY, LS<H, XXX meters

NC-P1DF2ILL<L<:::M NCSA Series FiDer Jumper, OM3, � ���dB, MM, ��뽉m, Split Duplex Connectors,
LC(7PC)-LC(7PC),Aqua, LS<H, XXX meters

NC-P1D)2ILL<L<:::M NCSA Series FiDer Jumper, OM4, � ���dB, MM, ��뽉m, Split Duplex Connectors,
LC(7PC)-LC(7PC), Aqua, LS<H, XXX meter

(KDTG�2KIVCKN

(KDGT�5RNKEG�6TC[

.%�(KDGT�,WORGT
��

� X stands Hor lengtJ� 1 = 1 m; 2 = 2 m

� XXX stands Hor lengtJ� ��1 = 1 meter; ��2 = 2 meters; ���

NCSA Series FiDer Jumper, OM3, � ���dB, MM, ��뽉m, Split Duplex Connectors,
LC(7PC)-LC(7PC),Aqua, LS<H, XXX meters

NCSA Series FiDer Jumper, OM4, � ���dB, MM, ��뽉m, Split Duplex ConnectorsConnectors,
LC(7PC)-LC(7PC), Aqua, LS<H, XXX meter

� XXX stands Hor lengtJ� ��1 = 1 meter; ��2 = 2 meters; ���



Pre�6erO Fibre

NC-MMCA12L:M

NC-MMFA12L:M

NC-MM)A12L:M
NC-MMCA12L10M

NC-MMFA12L10M

NCSA�OTVTQPKEU�RTG-VGTOKPCVGF�HKDGT��YKVJ�OWNVK-NC[GTU�JKIJ-RTGEKUKQP�ITKPFKPI�
CPF�TKIQTQWU�RGTHQTOCPEG�VGUVKPI��CU�YGNN�CU��D�SWCNKHKECVKQP�KPURGEVKQP�QH�CNN
GPF�HCEGU��VQ�CEJKGXG�VJG�JKIJGUV�NGXGN�QH�RGTHQTOCPEG��OGGV�VJG�SVTKPIGPV�
TGSWKTOGPV�QP�CVVGPWCVKQP��TGVWTP�NQUU��FWTCDKNKV[�HQT�FCVC�EGPVGT�

12

NC-MMCB12L:M

NC-MMFB12L:M

NC-MM)B12L:M

FQT�OQTG�RTG-VGTOKPCVGF�HKDGT�V[RGU��RNGCUG�EQPVCEV�QWT�UCNGU�TGRTGUGPVCVKXGU

NC-MMCC12L:M

NC-MMFC12L:M

NC-MM)C12L:M

NC-MLC12L:M

NC-MLF12L:M

NC-ML)12L:M

NC-MLC24L:M

NC-MLF24L:M

NC-ML)24L:M

NC-LLC12L:M

NC-LLF12L:M

NC-LLC12L10O

NC-LLF12L10O

®

Pre�6erO Fiber SQNWtiQn

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OS2 SM, 12 cores, Type A, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM3 MM, 12 cores, Type A, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM4 MM, 12 cores, Type A, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OS2 SM, 12 cores, Type B, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM3 MM, 12 cores, Type B, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM4 MM, 12 cores, Type B, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OS2 SM, 12 cores, Type C, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM3 MM, 12 cores, Type C, LS<H, X meter

MTP-MTP Optical Jumper, OM4 MM, 12 cores, Type C, LS<H, X meter

MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OS2 SM, 12 cores, LS<H, yelloY, X meters

MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM3 MM, 12 cores, LS<H, Aqua, X meters

MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM4 MM, 12 cores, LS<H, Aqua, X meters
MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OS2 SM, 24 cores, LS<H, yelloY, X meters

MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM3 MM, 24 cores, LS<H, Aqua, X meters

MTP/APC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM4 MM, 24 cores, LS<H, Aqua, X meters

LC/7PC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OS2 SM, 12 core, LS<H, yelloY, X m

NC-LL)12L:M

LC/7PC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM3 MM, 12 core, LS<H, Aqua, X m

LC/7PC-LC/7PC Pre-Terminated CaDle, OM4 MM, 12 core, LS<H, Aqua, X m



NC-FCF8686M

NCSA Series 7nsJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT�', 2 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� Full Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/BoxNC-CC�7�0CL

NC-CC�7A)CL

NC-CC67�0CL

NC-CC67A)CL

NC-CC6F�0CL

NC-CC6FA)CL

NC-FCF1212M NCSA Series, Floor Faceplate,pop-up damping, including metal Floor
Dox 1��X1��X�3, ground insert surHace 12�X12�, 3 ports, copper, gold 

%QRRGT�%QPPGEVQTU

(NQQT�(CEGRNCVG

%QCZKCN�(CEG2NCVG

��

NC-FPC7� NCSA Series Coaxial Faceplate YitJ Jack,1 Port, 9Jite

NC-FPC7�

NetYQrMing AccessQries

NC-CC�7�0CL

NC-CC6F�0CL

NC-CC67�0CL

NCSA Series 7nsJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT�', 2 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� A-Side Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/Box

NCSA Series 7nsJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT6, 3 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� Full Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/Box

NCSA Series 7nsJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT6, 3 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� A-Side Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/Box

NCSA Series SJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT6, 3 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� Full Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/Box

NCSA Series SJielded RJ4� Connector, CAT6, 3 Forks, Single/Multiple
Strand, Transparent PC, ��u� A-Side Gold Plated, 7L�4-82, 1��/Box

NCSA Series Coaxial Faceplate YitJ Jack,1 Port, 9Jite



NC-NC6642)S

NCSA Series Network Cabinet

Complete CaDle Management System protects and extends tJe liHe oH your netYork�
NCSA ORTRONICS caDle management products are aXailaDle in a Yide range oH products
to meet diHHerent routing needs, YJile Deing rugged and strong YitJ HlexiDility to meet existing
system design and Huture system expansion requirements�

��

O4-MM20716-9
4acM Si\e  �
.Qading    �
/ateriaN    �

4�7쨱ChanneN Depth  16p
900�K)
Aluminum Alloy

/KIJV[�/Q����4CEM�5[UVGO�

O4-MM207�0-9

O4-MM20742-9

O4-MM20816-9

O4-MM208�0-9

NC-NC684�)S

NC-NC61047)S

NCSA�NGVYQTM�CCDKPGV�NC�SGTKGU��600�:�600��600�:�800��600�:�1000��600�:�1100��600�:�1200��INCUU�FQQT��UKPING�QT�FQWDNG�FQQT

NC-SC8842)S

NC-SC8104�)S

NC-SC81247)S

®

PhysicaN SWppQrt

4acM Si\e  �
.Qading    �
/ateriaN    �

4�7쨱ChanneN Depth  �0p
900�K)
Aluminum Alloy

4acM Si\e  �
.Qading    �
/ateriaN    �

4�7쨱ChanneN Depth  42p
900�K)
Aluminum Alloy

4acM Si\e  �
.Qading    �
/ateriaN    �

�17쨱ChanneN Depth  16p
900�K)
Aluminum Alloy

4acM Si\e  �
.Qading    �
/ateriaN    �

�17쨱ChanneN Depth  �0p
900�K)
Aluminum Alloy

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

427쨱Depth � 600EO
800�K)
Steel 

FQT�CP[�URGEKCN�FKOGPUKQP�CPF�EQPHKIWTCVKQP��RNGCUG�EQPVCEV�QWT�UCNGU�TGRTGUGPVCVKXGU�

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

4�7쨱Depth � 800EO
800�K)�
Steel 

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

477쨱Depth � 1000EO
800�K)
Steel 

NCSA Series Server Cabinet

NCSA�SGTXGT�CCDKPGV�SC�SGTKGU��800�:�800���800�:�1000��800�:�1100��800�:�1200��INCUU�FQQT��UKPING�QT�FQWDNG�FQQT
FQT�CP[�URGEKCN�FKOGPUKQP�CPF�EQPHKIWTCVKQP��RNGCUG�EQPVCEV�QWT�UCNGU�TGRTGUGPVCVKXGU�

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

427쨱Depth � 800EO
1000�K)
Steel

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

4�7쨱Depth � 1000EO
1000�K)
Steel 

Cab Si\e  �
.Qading   �
/ateriaN   �

477쨱Depth � 1200EO
1000�K)
Steel



9aNN /QWnt Cabinet � HaNH Si\e Cabinet

��

NC-NC64�SS-B

NCSA OrtrQnics NetYQrM CabNe 6ray

FQr detaiNs� pNease reHer tQ the CabNe 6ray brQchWre Qr 
cQntact QWr .QcaN SaNes PresentatiXes

NC-9C60�069S
4acM Si\e  �
/ateriaN    �

67; ChanneN Depth � 600�:��00�EO
Steel 

FQT�CP[�URGEKCN�FKOGPUKQP�CPF�EQPHKIWTCVKQP��RNGCUG�EQPVCEV�QWT�UCNGU�TGRTGUGPVCVKXGU�

NC-9C60�0129S

NC-9C60�01�9S

4acM Si\e  �
/ateriaN    �

127; ChanneN Depth � 600�:��00�EO
Steel 

4acM Si\e  �
/ateriaN    �

1�7; ChanneN Depth � 600�:��00�EO
Steel



Follow Us

Global Headquarters
125 Eugene O’Neill Drive
New London, CT 06320
Phone: +1.800.934.5432

or +1.860.445.3900
Fax: +1.860.405.2992

www.ortronics.asia

Europe/Middle East/Africa
Great King Street North
Birmingham, B19 2LF
United Kingdom
Phone: +44(0).796.730.9227

Latin America
Montes Urales NO. 715 3er Piso
Col. Lomas de Chapultepec
MEXICO D.F. - C.P. 11000
Phone: +52.55.5201.6450

South East Asia
17 Neythal Road,
Singapore. 628582
Phone (SNG): +65.9628.1028

Level 2, OVAL Building, Hi-tech City, 
Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, India
Phone: +91.40.4433.4234

中国区域
中国北京市朝陽區高碑店鄉
高碑店村民俗文化大街
1703號1F02室
Phone: +86.010.53580175 

www.legrand.us

Asia Pacific
3rd Floor Hang Seng Building, No. 200
Hennessy Road, Wanchai, Hong Kong
Phone (HKG): +852.2633.8000




